
#4 Austin Gravelle (DUT)

Beau Brumley (CEN)

BYE

BYE
Dustin Breaux (CAR)

#6 Tyrek Malveaux (COM)

Paul Vaccaro (COV)

Gavin Fish (HNV)

#8 Zach Stow (FNT)

BYE

Brandon Sorgee (SUL)

BYE

Chris Deville (LO)

#5 Colin Durrett (CAT)
David Silvetti (LAF)

Ladariun Stinnett (AIR)

Bradley Mayronne (MND)
#3 Jason Puente (BM)

#4 Austin Gravelle F;M FOR

#2 Mark Pinero (RUM)
Zach Roy (EA)

Jordan Liuzza (DES)
Zach Charlton (NSH)
BYE
#7 Bryan Liesmann (BRD)

Jesus Perez (CHA)

Ricky Retana (GK)
Brandon Jacobs (SHW)

BYE

BYE

Daniel Johnson (STP)

Cade LeBlanc (ZAC)

#1 Timmy Harris (JES)

#2 Mark Pinero D;9-7

#1 T. Harris F;3:13

#2 M. Pinero D;7-4

#3 J. Puente M;12-4

#4 A. Gravelle F;3:09

#1 T. Harris F;1:00

#1 T. Harris D;6-1

#8 Z. Stow M;17-4

#5 C. Durrett F;1:30

#4 A. Gravelle F;0:25

#3 J. Puente F;3:02

#6 T. Malveaux D;10-7

#7 B. Liesmann T;15-0;5:36

#2 M. Pinero F;0:55
#2 M. Pinero F;1:14

D. Breaux

Z. Charlton F;1:34

#7 B. Liesmann

#6 T. Malveaux

J. Perez F;FOR

B. Jacobs T;16-0;4:00

#3 J. Puente F;FOR

#4 A. Gravelle

B. Brumley F;FOR

G. Fish

#5 C. Durrett F;3:48

#8 Z. Stow D;5-4

C. Deville

C. LeBlanc T;15-0;4:00

#1 T. Harris

Zach Roy (EA)

BYE

Jordan Liuzza (DES)

BYE

BYE

Ladariun Stinnett (AIR)

Ricky Retana (GK)

Bradley Mayronne (MND)

BYE

Paul Vaccaro (COV)

BYE

David Silvetti (LAF)

Daniel Johnson (STP)

BYE

Brandon Sorgee (SUL)

BYE
B. Sorgee

Dustin Breaux (CAR)

D. Johnson

Zach Charlton (NSH)

D. Silvetti

Jesus Perez (CHA)

P. Vaccaro

Brandon Jacobs (SHW)

R. Retana F;FOR

Beau Brumley (CEN)

L. Stinnett

Gavin Fish (HNV)

J. Liuzza

Chris Deville (LO)

Z. Roy

Cade LeBlanc (ZAC)
C. LeBlanc F;4:49

C. Deville D;8-3

G. Fish F;FOR

R. Retana F;0:45

B. Jacobs F;FOR

J. Perez D;4-2

D. Breaux D;13-11

Z. Charlton F;1:33

C. LeBlanc F;4:12

G. Fish D;12-11

#7 Bryan Liesmann (BRD)

J. Perez F;3:59

#8 Zach Stow (FNT)

Z. Charlton F;1:48

#5 Colin Durrett (CAT)

#5 C. Durrett F;2:07

#8 Z. Stow D;8-5

#7 B. Liesmann F;2:51

#6 T. Malveaux D;13-6

#4 Austin Gravelle (DUT)

#6 T. Malveaux D;6-3

#8 Z. Stow D;6-4

#3 Jason Puente (BM)

#6 Tyrek Malveaux D;8-6

#3 J. Puente D;5-4

#6 T. Malveaux F;4:33

#4 A. Gravelle

#8 Z. Stow
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187

188
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190

194

193

192

191

429

430

432

431

577

578

656

Third Place

Fifth Place
#6 Tyrek Malveaux (COM)

317
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320
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323
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658

433

434

436

435

524

523

522

521

579

580

623

624

657

Champion
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#2 M. Pinero F;1:53


